u7 mannlich

Name

Seidl Finn

Buzijans
Herbert

List Philipp
Poschenried
er Fabian
Spangler
Ludwig
Haselhahn
Toni

Ehrl Leon

Paffgen
Julius
Inoue Alex
Stockbauer
Franz

Jobst Lorenz

Verein

Trailkids WSV
Nabburg

Trailkids WSV
Nabburg

SV Postbauer
Kettenritter

RSC Kelheim

TV Parsberg

RSC Kelheim
RSC Kelheim

Trailkids WSV
Nabburg
TSV Kosching

SG Painten
Biketeam

Balk Leopold Regensburg

Painten

w

10

16

20

14

25

16

12

13

11

22

Parsberg

11

22

18

12

25

11

20

15

13

14

10

Neukirchen

25

22

20

16

Regensburg

[

13

25

20

18

16

22

Worth

Zusatzpunkte

15

15

=
S oo
o <
o 3
g o
4 N
S &
[a [a
107 1
89 2
65 3
50 4
43 5
36 6
27 7
26 8
25 9
23 10
22 11
22 11



Vahl Gustav
Schlésser
Maximilian
Wynnyk
Antoni

Knecht Louis
Pollinger
Joshua

Grinwald
Albert
Leichts
Jonas

Fuchs
Fabian

Karl Jakob
Schlosser
Johann
Kopfmdiller
Paul
Weidinger
Johann

Theml
Vincent

Balk Julius

RSC Kelheim

RSC Kelheim

RSC Kelheim
Biketeam
Regensburg
SpVeg
Ziegetsdorf

SV Postbauer

Kettenritter

RSC Kelheim
TV

Burglengenfel

d
TV

Burglengenfel

d
RSC Kelheim
SG Painten

TV Parsberg

SV Postbauer

Kettenritter
Biketeam
Regensburg

11

12

13

14

18
5 16

15

10

9
12 9

8
13 8

7

10

11

14

15

13

11

10

18

16

15

15

13

11

10

10

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

19

21

21

23

23

25

25



Halsner
Korbinian
Kopfmdiller
Max

TSV
Gaimersheim

SG Painten

15

17

27

28



